
Day Date Home Away

Mon 5-May Dodgers Marlins Teams
Wed 7-May Marlins Mets Kinsmen Dodgers

Thurs 8-May Mets Dodgers Evonik Marlins
McDougall Insurance Mets

Mon 12-May Mets Marlins
Wed 14-May Dodgers Mets

Thurs 15-May Marlins Dodgers

Mon 19-May Victoria Day No Game
Tues 20-May Dodgers Mets
Wed 21-May Marlins Dodgers

Thurs 22-May Mets Marlins

Mon 26-May Marlins Dodgers
Wed 28-May Mets Marlins

Thurs 29-May Dodgers Mets

Mon 2-Jun Marlins Mets
Wed 4-Jun Mets Dodgers

Thurs 5-Jun Dodgers Marlins

Mon 9-Jun Mets Dodgers
Wed 11-Jun Dodgers Marlins

Thurs 12-Jun Marlins Mets

Mon 16-Jun Dodgers Marlins
Wed 18-Jun Marlins Mets

Thurs 19-Jun Mets Dodgers

Mon 23-Jun 2nd 3rd
Wed 25-Jun 1st Winner 2v3
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